Prét a taux Zéro - Investissement & Développement au 27/05/2021

ENTREPRISE

SAS TRANSPORT CHRISTOPHE
SARL ANGELI-LUGARINI
SARL LCSP
MICHELI PAUL LOUIS
HERBEL OLIVIER
SARL HOTEL CASA BIANCA
SAS A CASA DI MA
SAS PA-MILL
SARL STE D'EXP U PANCONE
LECA JEAN MARIE
SASU MADY ET SAY COMPANY
SARL PUBLI 2B
SAS S,W LA CARROSSERIE LA CALVAISE
MR ROMANI JEAN PIERRE
MME DELEPLANQUE NATHALIE
SARL CAP DIFFUSION
MILLELIRI DOMINIQUE
SARL ELEC-PJF
SARL MOULIN DE PRUNETTE RIOLI & FILS
SAS INV-TECHNOLOGY
SARL O RESTO
SARL ETS KHALDI
SARL SOCIETE DE TRANSPORT GANDOLFI
SAS L'ETOILE
SAS CUISINE ET SANTE
SAS 3A SOLUTIONS
SAS SPORTS LOISIRS CORSE
SARL TEC,S,ELEC
SARL FRANCESCHINI
SAS 2B POIDS LOURDS
SARL 3P MENUISERIES
BENASSI JEAN FRANCOIS
SAS CONCEPT VERT & PAYSAGES
SAS SLICS
SARL COSTA VERDE LOISIRS
SARL GUERRINI DF
SARL GALERIA MARINA
SARL PALAZZU
MARIOTTI MARIUS
SARL ALZITANA RESTAURATION
SARL LE BLOCKOS
SARL STE D'EXPLOITATION SPORT LINE
SARL CHEZ THERESA
SAR NBC RHON ALPES
SARL SUN SHIP LOCATION
SNC ORSINI RISDONNE
SARL CASANOVA
SARL AGEM
SARL D'EXPLOITATION "PHOTO CYRNOS"
SARL SO.CO.FER
SARLE.T.L.C
SARL LONA
SARL TRACORS
SAS STORE SUD DISTRIBUTION
SAS AUX COQUILLAGES DE DIANA
SARL ALGAJOLA SPORT NATURE
MME CARON LAETITIA
SARL SUN BEACH
SAS CASARENA
MME COSTA MARIE MADELEINE
MME ANTONELLI MARIE ANTOINETTE
SCA BACCIANI
SCA DU MONT ST JEAN
SARL LE LIDO
SARL NIOLU TRANSPORTS
GAEC VIGNALE
CANAVA PAUL
SAS NOTA BENE
MME PEDROSA Y PADILLA DALIHA
SAS COMPLETEMENT GIVRES
SAS DL DIFFUSION
SARL STORES INDUSTRIE SERVICES
SAS LA LISTRA
MME LUCIANI MARIE ANTOINETTE
M. LAGRAULA PIERRE
SARL SIMA CONSTRUCTION
SCIC TELE PAESE
SARL PROXICREA
FRANCESCHINI JEAN BAPTISTE
ALBERTINI FRANCOISE
SARL BAR DU PASSAGE
SAVELLI JEAN JACQUES
MME PASCAL LOLA ANNA
SARL TRANSPORTS BELTRAN
MANCINI JEAN MARC
SARL SO.CO.BAT
SAS AMENAGEMENT-CAU
SARL BASTIA IMMOBILIER
SARL DIFFUSION MATERIEL DE PROTECTION
SAS DEPANNAGE MAINTENANCE SERVICE

SIRET

753,108,323
799,618,509
539,545,319
418,109,674
352,690,309
511,069,403
394,815,039
517,731,212
331,772,103
381,394,303
798.479.014
402,309,983
815.227.293
315.626.374
441.911.583
435.076.611
332.751.650.
539.962.993
538.546.706
808.965.941
518,928,775
321.560.518.
478.891.237
829.297.126
817.923.857
817.689.474
415.037.09
789,961,521
380.395.046
832.134.746
441.593.050
489,679,910
820,374,189
537,700,353
494.591.852
447.559.071
509.267.183
434,046,181
447,931,452
428,714,414
321.500.472
421.531.955
508.507.316
800.717.555
407.773.399
539.503.45
407,506,153
752.917.179
410.908.008
479.539.504
451.198.592
797.806.262
499,142,990
800,807,182
350,637,435
391,619,400
812.961.191
309.345.007
829.025.055
411.932.684
496.912.445
325.792.539
319.871.638
441,769,510
419.842.513
409,300,837
388.826.224
817.697.733
513.262.915
829.289.289
822.947.024
343.996.138
529.583.023
832.292.874
347.982.787
489.681.411
479,282,014
448,524,041
480.660.943
316.430.412
353,251,168
349.073.866
503.136.285
533.080.404
408,066,280
817.690.258
789.696.978
377.818.042
379.488.646
429,946,049

CODE POSTAL

20240
20200
20220
20240
20214
20260
20260
20220
20290
20220
20290
20600
20260
20220
20260
20200
20600
20231
20231
20290
20600
20220
20600
20200
20200
20290
20290
20230
20240
20620
20290
20240
20226
20220
20221

20276
20245
20245
20200
20230
20220
20217
20230
20224
20137
20230
20259
20600
20200
20290
20290
20200
20620
20290
20270
20220
20600
20260
20220
20218
20290
20270
20270
20260
20224
20215
20220
20213
20220
20260
20215
20290
20226
20218
20240
20250
20220
20220
20220
20220
20217
20220
20217
20620
20220
20200
20290
20200
20620
20600

VILLES

VENTISERI
BASTIA
ILE ROUSSE
GHISONACCIA
CALENZANA
CALVI
CALVI
ILE ROUSSE
LUCCIANA
ILE ROUSSE
BORGO
BASTIA
CALVI
ILE ROUSSE
LUMIO
SANTA MARIA DI LOTA
BASTIA
CERVIONE
CERVIONE
BORGO
FURIANI
ILE ROUSSE
FURIANI
VILLE DI PIETRABUGNO
BASTIA
BORGO
BORGO
TALASANI
GHISONACCIA
BIGUGLIA
BORGO
GHISONACCIA
SPELONCATO
ILE ROUSSE
SANTA MARIA POGGIO
ASCO
GALERIA
GALERIA
BASTIA
SAN NICOLAO
L'ILE ROUSSE
ST FLORENT
SAN GIULIANO
CALACUCCIA
PORTO VECCHIO
LINGUIZZETTA
OLMI CAPELLA
FURIANI
BASTIA
BORGO
BORGO
BASTIA
BIGUGLIA
BORGO
ALERIA
ALGAJOLA
FURIANI
CALVI
ALGAJOLA
MOROSAGLIA
LUCCIANA
ANTISANTI
ANTISANTI
CALVI
CALACUCCIA
LORETO DI CASINCA
ILE ROUSSE
PENTA DI CASINCA
L'ILE ROUSSE
CALVI
VESCOVATO
BORGO
BELGODERE
MOROSAGLIA
GHISONACCIA
TRALONCA
MONTICELLO
ILE ROUSSE
ILE ROUSSE
ILE ROUSSE
SAINT FLORENT
L'ILE ROUSSE
SAINT FLORENT
BIGUGLIA
ILE ROUSSE
BASTIA
BORGO
BASTIA
BIGUGLIA
FURIANI

BANQUES

CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL
CEPAC
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
CRCA
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL
CREDIT MUTUEL

MONTA‘NT DU
PRET
25000 €
32000 €
32800 €
8000 €
20000 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
18 350 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
13000 €
7 500 €
50 000 €
11000 €
8045 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
30000 €
50 000 €
20000 €
21071 €
40 000 €
8500 €
4693 €
7055 €
40000 €
25000 €
6700 €
30000 €
50 000 €
40 000 €
50 000 €
36 000 €
50 000 €
49 800 €
26700 €
40000 €
50 000 €
50000 €
30000 €
50000 €
13488 €
50000 €
50 000 €
50000 €
15500 €
50000 €
9000 €
11117€
50 000 €
14000 €
30000 €
49 400 €
15874 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
15000 €
50 000 €
27 000 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
30000 €
50 000 €
50 000 €
36000 €
21890 €
49 000 €
50 000 €
20000 €
15000 €
38610€
50 000 €
43561 €
27 385 €
32000 €
50 000 €
50000 €
9073 €
50000 €
50 000 €
30000 €
40000 €
30000 €
20000 €
17 587 €
18592 €
15294 €
50000 €
30000 €
50 000 €

MONTANT
DES INTERETS
1555 €
1990 €
2040€
202€
1244 €
3110€
3110€
1141 €
3110€
3110€
487 €
281 €
1872€
532€
301 €
3110€
3110€
1866 €
3110€
749 €
1270€
2926 €
423 €
292€
256 €
2479€
1555 €
251 €
1866 €
3110€
2488 €
3110€
2239€
3110€
3097 €
999 €
2488 €
3110€
2820€
1866 €
3110€
340€
2873 €
3110€
3110€
964 €
3110€
810€
691 €
3110€
624 €
1717 €
3072€
790 €
3110€
3110€
412€
3110€
2031€
3110€
3110€
1866 €
3110€
3110€
2239€
1362€
3048€
3110€
1244 €
933 €
2401 €
2488 €
2709 €
2003 €
1990 €
3110€
3254 €
340 €
3110€
3110€
1866 €
1991 €
1866 €
749 €
1094 €
1058 €
871 €
2846 €
665 €
2846 €

GARANTIE

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
354 €
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€

FRAIS DE
DOSSIER
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
135€
250 €
140 €
160 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
135€
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
240 €
250 €
250 €
160 €
160 €
160 €
160 €
160 €

Bonification
cac
1805 €
2240€
2290 €
452 €
1494 €
3360 €
3360 €
1391€
3360 €
3360 €
737 €
531 €
2122€
782 €
551 €
3360 €
3360 €
2116€
3360 €
999 €
1520 €
3176 €
673 €
542 €
506 €
2729¢€
1805 €
501 €
2116€
3360€
2738€
3360 €
2489 €
3360 €
3347 €
1249 €
2738€
3360 €
3070€
2116 €
3360 €
590 €
3123€
3360 €
3360 €
1214 €
3360 €
1060 €
826 €
3360 €
764 €
1877 €
3322€
1040 €
3360 €
3360 €
662 €
3360 €
2281€
3360 €
3360 €
2116€
3360 €
3360 €
2489 €
1612€
3298€
3360 €
1494 €
1183 €
2651 €
2738€
2959 €
2253€
2240€
3360€
3504 €
475 €
3360 €
3360 €
2116 €
2241€
2106 €
999 €
1697 €
1218€
1031 €
3006 €
825 €
3006 €



SAS LES PAPETIERES 539,639,757 20230 SANTA LUCIA DI MORIANI BPMED 5138¢€ 136 € 68 € 150 € 354 €
SAS LA BRASS 534.423.272 20250 CORTE BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360€
SARL HOTEL RESTONICA 423.525.92 20250 CORTE BPMED 50 000 € 1930€ 1005 € 250 € 3185€
SARL CORSE CHEMINEE 520.370.453 2060, FURIANI BPMED 30000 € 558 € 396 € 150 € 1104 €
SARL LE TEMPLE DES DOUCEURS 377.782.446 20200 BASTIA BPMED 50000 € 3110€ 982 € 150 € 4242 €
SARL L'ARTIGIANU 531.873.164 20248 ROGLIANO BPMED 39489 € 2145€ 693 € 250 € 3089 €
SARL CASTELLO DE VERGIO 334.138.245. 20224 ALBERTACCE BPMED 50 000 € 3495€ 1005 € 250 € 4750 €
SAS IMPEX 481.515.112 20200 BASTIA BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 1005 € 250 € 4365 €
SASU AUTOCARS LES SUPERS 410.914.444 20220 L'ILE ROUSSE BPMED 49 200 € 3060€ 0€ 250 € 3310€
SARL CPB 440.709.608 20220 MONTICELLO BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 1005 € 250 € 4365 €
SARL SECRET DES VIANDES 538.122.615 20200 BASTIA BPMED 9990 € 626 € 222 € 250 € 1097 €
GAEC DONSIMONI 382.704.963 20239 RUTALI CRCA 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360€
SARL HOTEL DE LA PIETRA 606.050.227 20220 ILE ROUSSE CRCA 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
SAS ON VERRA 823.152.038 20290 BORGO CRCA 20000 € 1244 € 0€ 250 € 1494 €
SARL PERGOLA MACONNERIE GENERALE 341.570.638 20270 ALERIA CRCA 28000 € 1742€ 0€ 250 € 1992€
SAS CALYPSO MARINE 824.631.873 20222 BRANDO SG 19 000 € 1182€ 0€ 190 € 1372€
SARL PAOLI IMMOBILIER 501.847.578 20230 SAN NICOLAO CREDIT MUTUEL 30000 € 1667 € 0€ 160 € 1827 €
SARL AUTOBUS DE LA CASINCA 305,493,561 20215 VESCOVATO SG 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360€
FRANCESCHETTI PIERRE MARIE 429.482.151 20218 MOLTIFAO SG 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
MANCINI LUCIEN 513.266.031 20226 COSTA SG 50 000 € 3327€ 0€ 240 € 3567 €
SARL ACCENDI PIPA 452.363.096 20252 CAMPITELLO SG 36 000 € 2239€ 0€ 240 € 2479€
SARL GRAPHIC TOMASI 520.467.895 20220 L'ILE ROUSSE SG 14 000 € 871€ 0€ 140 € 1011€
SARL BRULE 524.330.982 20218 PONTE LECCIA CRCA 40849 € 2541 € 0€ 250 € 2791 €
GAEC AURENTY 814.820.056 20226 NOVELLA CRCA 14 000 € 871€ 0€ 250 € 1121€
SARL CANDELLA 528.592.793 20245 GALERIA CRCA 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
SARL O,M CONSTRUCTION 814.528.691 20220 MONTICELLO CRCA 43000 € 2675€ 0€ 250 € 2925€
SARL AME 417.522.232 20290 LUCCIANA SG 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 240 € 3350 €
ROMANI JEAN PIERRE 315.626.374 20220 L'ILE ROUSSE CRCA 30000 € 1866 € 0€ 0€ 1866 €
SARL M.S 403.350.333 20290 BORGO CREDIT MUTUEL 50 000 € 2846 € 0€ 160 € 3006 €
SARL STE D'EXPLOITATION MAISON ROVERE 405.099.953 20217 SAINT FLORENT CREDIT MUTUEL 50 000 € 2846 € 0€ 160 € 3006 €
EURL LE GRAND HOTEL 394.112.932 20260 CALVI SG 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
MME PINAUD NOBILI MARIE DEVOTE 399.913.748 20225 MURU CRCA 20000 € 723 € 0€ 250 € 973 €
SARL LA RUCHE FONCIERE 313.403.073 20215 VESCOVATO CRCA 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
M, GUIDICELLI JEAN BAPTISTE 304.016.520 20225 MURO BPMED 50 000 € 3131€ 1109 € 250 € 4490 €
SARL LAMBADA 392.067.799 20217 ST FLORENT CRCA 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
SARL INIZIU 837.724.806 20220 L'ILE ROUSSE CRCA 30000 € 2194 € 0€ 250 € 2444 €
SARL SAN ROCCU 377.707.617 20217 SAINT FLORENT CRCA 35000 € 2177 € 0€ 250 € 2427 €
Pharmacie de I'Opéra 489.629.741 20200 BASTIA CRCA 34000 € 2115€ 0€ 250 € 2365€
Pharmacie De Premont 824.100.598 20000 AJACCIO BPMED 48 360 € 3008 € 972 € 250 € 4230€
SARL Le Beau Rivage 381.737.956 20000 AJACCIO BPMED 20000 € 540 € 0€ 150 € 690 €
Le Week End 314.121.856 20000 AJACCIO BPMED 50000 € 1346 € 0€ 250 € 1596 €
Le Winch 811.367.416 20000 AJACCIO BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360€
SARL Garage Du Golfe 502.773.179 20090 AJACCIO BPMED 45454 € 2138€ 1076 € 454 € 3668 €
SAS Vestis 507.585.636 20113 OLMETO BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 1005 € 250 € 4365 €
Pro Services 337.742.720 20110 PROPRIANO BPMED 25000 € 1555€ 848 € 250 € 2652 €
SNC Les Filles 504.772.294 20137 LECCI BPMED 50 000 € 3110€ 1005 € 250 € 4365 €
SARL Pro Services 337.742.720 20110 PROPRIANO BPMED 19500 € 1213 € 392€ 195 € 1800 €
Mondoloni 488.7183.328 20110 PROPRIANO CRCA 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
Piatana 508.740.404 20110 PROPRIANO CRCA 34900 € 2171 € 0€ 250 € 2421€
SARL U Muntichju - Mme BESSI Brigitte 488.732.199 20000 AJACCIO CRCA 50 000 € 3657 € 0€ 250 € 3907 €
Anareda 492.809.934 20000 AJACCIO CRCA 35000 € 2177 € 0€ 250 € 2427 €
Le School - Guerrini Jean Michel 802.773.150 20000 AJACCIO CRCA 27 338 € 1700 € 0€ 250 € 1950 €
DPA Services 383.763.976 20137 PORTO VECCHIO CRCA 20900 € 1300 € 0€ 250 € 1550 €
SARL | Stazzile 451.428.486 20000 AJACCIO CRCA 8034 € 499 € 0€ 250 € 749 €
Imperial Froid 329.970.347 20 000 AJACCIO CRCA 8360 € 313€ 0€ 250 € 563 €
SPIES Frederic 350.781.928 20 144 ST LUCIE SG 50 000 € 2488 € 0€ 250 € 2738€
St Cyprien Jet 449.108.976 20137 LECCI SG 25000 € 630 € 0€ 250 € 880 €
SARL Porta Rossa 315.908.962 20137 PORTO VECCHIO SG 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360€
SARL Asoulio 378.439.137 20129 BASTELICACCIA SG 50000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
POSCLIM 501.749.659 20090 AJACCIO SG 19419 € 1208 € 0€ 250 € 1458 €
A Merendella 382.211.340 20137 PORTO VECCHIO SG 49333€ 3068 € 0€ 250 € 3318¢€
Rocca Valincu Transports 379.197.114 20143 FOZZANO SG 50 000 € 3110€ 0€ 250 € 3360 €
Totaux 5419850 € 321010€ 13141 € 36139€ 370290 €




